Regular fit Nehru Collar Basic Solid
Waistcoat La Scoot

62031200 1.00 PCS 1,055.00 1,055.00 -633.00 2.50 10.55 2.50 10.55 0.00 0.00

60.00 166,846.00 -100,107.60 1,850.43 1,850.44 0.00

Sub Total : 166846

ItemDiscount : -100107.6

TaxAmount : 3700.87
Bill Amount : 70439.27

Amount in Words:  ₹  Seventy Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Nine And Paisa  Twenty Seven Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No